NVl oot

It All Starts With A Great Shirt.

OUT MEMO #2941
JANUARY 9, 2025

Out of Line (Please remove the OUT FABRIC swatch cards from your line.

x2036-G

xs11109-J

xs12092-J

xs13050-H

xs45063-G

xs4509 5|

xs65013-M

xs85010-K

xs85031-G

xs96086-J

xs96112-J

XS96121-

Blue Fern Print

Blue Reverse Ground Stripe

Lt Blue Check

Blue Large Twill Check

White Jacquard Floral

Lt Blue Paisley Print

Liberty Emma&Georgina Blu/Burg

Black Fine Chevron Twill

Blue Variegated Square Dot Print

Blue/White Skull Print

Blue Space Print

Blue Brown Melange Plaid

BOOK OR SWATCH

Folio 6

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

Swatch Card

Swatch Card



