

## OUT MEMO #2941 JANUARY 9, 2025

## Out of Line (Please remove the OUT FABRIC swatch cards from your line.

## **BOOK OR SWATCH**

x2036-G	Blue Fern Print	
xs11109-J	Blue Reverse Ground Stripe	
xs12092-J	Lt Blue Check	
xs13050-H	Blue Large Twill Check	Will
xs45063-G	White Jacquard Floral	
xs45095-I	Lt Blue Paisley Print	98 9
xs65013-M	Liberty Emma&Georgina Blu/Burg	
xs85010-K	Black Fine Chevron Twill	
xs85031-G	Blue Variegated Square Dot Print	
xs96086-J	Blue/White Skull Print	A MENTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF
xs96112-J	Blue Space Print	*
xs96121-l	Blue Brown Melange Plaid	

Folio 6 Swatch Card Swatch Card

Swatch Card